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4/CCIYH2*-S
(22-09-2024)

Results
Competition No: 4 / CCIYH2*-S / Final Results CCIYH2*-S 6yo,

C - Emma FLEGMAN - AUS 2 (10205831), B - Izabela BEK-KACZKOWSKA - POL (), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Jumping Total Cross Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal. Total Time Result

1
ITA

65,00
(11)

71,82
(2)

31,6
(6)

0 0 0 72,20 31,6
(3)

0 0 0 5:38 31,6 320
EUR

2
POL

70,23
(4)

66,59
(11)

31,6
(6)

0 0 0 71,89 31,6
(2)

0 0 0 5:28 31,6 245
EUR

3
SWE

70,00
(5)

68,64
(4)

30,7
(4)

4 0,4 4,4 77,77 35,1
(8)

0 0 0 5:29 35,1 170
EUR

4
GER

71,14
(3)

68,41
(5)

30,2
(3)

4 0 4 70,49 34,2
(6)

0 2,4 2,4 5:45 36,6 145
EUR

5
NED

68,64
(7)

67,05
(9)

32,2
(8)

4 0 4 70,11 36,2
(10)

0 2 2 5:44 38,2 120
EUR

6
GER

62,50
(16)

65,68
(13)

35,9
(15)

0 0 0 67,20 35,9
(9)

0 5,2 5,2 5:52 41,1

7
POL

65,45
(10)

67,05
(9)

33,8
(11)

8 0 8 70,80 41,8
(13)

0 3,6 3,6 5:48 45,4

8
NED

67,95
(8)

70,45
(3)

30,8
(5)

4 0 4 74,88 34,8
(7)

11 2,4 13,4 5:45 48,2

9
BEL

71,82
(2)

72,73
(1)

27,7
(1)

0 0 0 74,08 27,7
(1)

20 7,6 27,6 5:58 55,3

10
NED

64,14
(12)

65,27
(15)

35,3
(14)

4 0 4 74,69 39,3
(12)

0 17,2 17,2 6:22 56,5

11
GER

63,64
(14)

67,50
(8)

34,4
(12)

8 0 8 74,01 42,4
(14)

0 20,8 20,8 6:31 63,2

Paolo Mario DE
SIMONE
FEI ID: 10085549
(FISE23793/G)

KODALINE 3 (255)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108VE29 / Bay / KARAJAN /
CERRIA/CORONAS 2
Hans Adolf  Knoop / Christoph WAHLER

Mateusz PABIJANEK
FEI ID: 10218000

TANGO 310 (261)
- / GER / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108CG71 / Bay / - / /
Christina Klüssmann / Mateusz
PABIJANEK

Anna FRESKG?RD
FEI ID: 10047105

CLAWFINGER (257)
SWB / SWE / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108LN23 / Bay / I M SPECIAL DE MUZE /
CURRANCY/CLICK AND CASH 1155
Emilie Andersson & Olivia Lindberg / Great
Gaits AB

Sophie LEUBE
FEI ID: 10077606

HEY LUCKY STAN FBW (260)
DSP (BAD-WÜ) / GER / Stallion / 2018 (6)
/ 
108QN70 / Other / HICKSTEAD WHITE /
STAN'S LADY/STAN THE MAN XX
Freistedt Schmid GbR / Schmid Urspring
GmbH

Thierry VAN REINE
FEI ID: 10120644

ACSI NOTHING ELSE DUTCH
ES (265)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108UM46 / Bay / ODILON / 3 TIMES A
LADY/ROVEN
Dutch Eventing Stables / Ramon VAN
REINE, Thierry VAN REINE

Franciska BOBKE
(J.2006)
FEI ID: 10339244

MILA 88 (253)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2018 (6) / 
108NA66 / Bay / MILLION DOLLAR /
ANDANTE/CORMINT
Hans Nissen / Friederike BOBKE

Michal HYCKI
FEI ID: 10085657

CAYADA M (258)
DSP (BAVAR) / GER / Mare / 2018 (6) / 
108RW34 / Bay / - / /
Meindl Hannes / Ludwig GILLMAIER

Merel BLOM-
HULSMAN
FEI ID: 10007318

CHECKPOINT 46 (251)
OS / GER / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108LL99 / Grey / CHACOON BLUE /
FLEUR IV/CASALL
Lass / Stal Blom Hulsman

Lara DE
LIEDEKERKE -
MEIER
FEI ID: 10009961
(10737395)

JUNGLE DRUM 3 (254)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2018 (6) / 
108RX86 / Chestnut / JAGUAR MAIL /
CONDORA/CONTENDRO I
Irene Tächl / Five Star Eventers srl, Irene
TAECHL

Merel BLOM-
HULSMAN
FEI ID: 10007318

L-COOL TOUCH (252)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2018 (6) / 
108SP36 / Grey / CANVARO / BORA
BORA/CATOKI
Aholainen Erja / Stal Blom Hulsman

Nicolai ALDINGER
FEI ID: 10012367

TAKE A CHANCE ON ME (250)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108UN66 / Bay / TULLABEG FUSION /
ZANTUS/ALDATUS Z
Thomas Merrigan / Aldinger Eventing GbR,
Patricia KUTTER
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12
GER

66,14
(9)

67,95
(7)

33,0
(10)

12 2,4 14,4 82,04 47,4
(16)

0 23,6 23,6 6:38 71

13
FIN

63,86
(13)

66,36
(12)

34,9
(13)

4 0 4 71,94 38,9
(11)

20 21,6 41,6 6:33 80,5

14
NED

69,55
(6)

65,68
(13)

32,4
(9)

0 0 0 70,09 32,4
(4)

0 56,4 56,4 8:00 88,8

15
BEL

74,77
(1)

68,41
(5)

28,4
(2)

4 0 4 75,12 32,4
(5)

60 25,2 85,2 6:42 117,6

 
NED

63,64
(14)

64,09
(16)

36,1
(16)

8 0,4 8,4 77,36 44,5
(15)

EL
(FR)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Jumping Total Cross Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal. Total Time Result

Tchnical data JUMPING/CROSS
Height
115/

Obstacles
11/22

Jumps
13/28

Distance (m)
450/2930

Tempo (m/min)
350/520

Time allowed
77/339 s

Took-off
16

Finished
15  

 

Technical Delegate:

Tomasz MOSSAKOWSKI

 

Total prize: 1000,00 EUR

Maja KOZIAN-FLECK
FEI ID: 10041384

SAVIOLO 3 (259)
TRAK / GER / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108PB61 / Black / BERLUSCONI /
SAVIOLA 3/BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ
Maja Kozian-Fleck / Maja KOZIAN-FLECK,
Neel-Heinrich SCHOOF

Nelli PEKKARINEN
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10198847

CHECK BLUE (262)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108RA15 / Grey / - / /
Zucht-Sport-u. Reitzentrum / Riina
PEKKARINEN

Willemina VAN DER
GOES-PETTER
FEI ID: 10061818

NICOLAI (263)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108RD23 / Bay / HIGH SHUTTERFLY /
ATHENE HBC/REGILIO
G.M. Benschop / Willemina VAN DER
GOES-PETTER

Karin DONCKERS
FEI ID: 10000161
(10412551)

SHAKIRA (256)
BWP / BEL / Mare / 2018 (6) / 
108PQ07 / Chestnut / LEIPHEIMER VAN
'T VERAHOF / OKONOKOS/CONTACT
VAN DE HEFFINCK
Dirk Vermeiren / Dirk VERMEIREN

Sterre VAN HOUTE
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10153238

NEWTON VAN DE VRENDT (264)
KWPN / NED / Gelding / 2018 (6) / 
108UA32 / Bay / VERDI TN / ZISINAA
/CORLAND
J. Lutke Willink / Jeanine STEENTJES
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